
Year 12/13 PPE 2 Timetable 

Year 12/13 PPE Timetable – 12/3 – 20/3 
 Thursday 12th March 

Week 2 
Friday 13th March 
Week 2 

Monday 16th March 
Week 1 

Tuesday 17th March 
Week 1 

Wednesday 18th 
March Week 1 

Thursday 19th March 
Week 1 

Friday 20th March 
Week 1 

Morning  
9am Start 

Year 13:  
Biology Paper 1 2h 
Sociology Paper 1 1h 
30 

Year 13:  
English Paper 1 2h 15 
Arabic Paper 1 2h 

Year 13:  
Chemistry Paper 1 
2h 
 
 
 

Year 13:  
Maths Paper 2 2h 
 
Year 12: 
Biology Paper 1 1h 
30 
Sociology Paper 1 1h 
30 
Law Unit 1 1h 30 
(Computer rooms) 
 

Year 13:  
English Paper 2 1h 15 
Chemistry Paper 2 
2h 
 
 

No exams  No exams  

Afternoon 
Session  
1pm start  

Year 13:  
Maths Paper 1 2h 

Year 13:  
Psychology Paper 1 
2h 

No exams Year 13:  
Biology Paper 2 2h 
Sociology Paper 2 2h 
15 
 
Year 12: 
Psychology Paper 1 
1h 30 

No exams No exams No exams 

Year 12/13 PPE Timetable – 23/3 – 26/3 
 Monday 23rd March Week 2 Tuesday 24th March Week 2 Wednesday 25th March  Week 2 Thursday 26th March  Week 2  Some Vocational 

exams will take 
place after the 

Easter Holidays in 
lesson time. Subject 
teachers will inform 

students as to 
timings 

Morning 
9am Start 

Year 13:  
Psychology Paper 2 2h 
Arabic Paper 2 2h 
 
Year 12: 
Psychology Paper 2 1h  

Year 13:  
Chemistry Paper 3 2h 
 
Year 12:  
English Paper 1 2h 

Year 13:  
English: Paper 3 2h 15 
 
Year 12: 
Maths Paper 1 2h 

Year 13:  
Biology Paper 3 2h 
Sociology Paper 3 2h 15 
Arabic Paper 3 2h 
 
Year 12:  
Chemistry Paper 1 1h 30 

11.30am 
start 

 Year 12: 
Business Unit 2 1h 30 
(Computer rooms) 

  

Afternoon 
Session 
1pm start  

No exams Year 13:  
Maths Paper 3 2h 
 
 
 

No exams Year 13:  
Psychology Paper 3 2h 
Sport Unit 1 1h 30 
Year 12:  
Sociology Paper 2 45min 

 


